RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURE ACCOUNT
FOR THE TERM 2017-18
        RECEIPTS 


  



       EXPENDITURE
	Particulars
	Amount (Rs.)
	Particulars
	Amount (Rs.)

	State Championship Trophies
	95000
	New Fixed Deposit
	50000

	Affiliation
	11000
	Payment to Dehradun
	30000

	Capitation Fee
	8660
	MP Maintenance Fee to BFI 
	9000

	WBF Fee 
	8400
	WBF Fee to BFI
	9000

	MP Maintenance Fee
	7950
	Inter State Expenses
	5000

	Interest
	4871
	Directorship Fee to BFI
	3000

	Directorship License Fee
	3750
	Bidding Box to Johri Village
	2400

	MP Life Membership
	2500
	Affiliation Fee to BFI 
	2000

	
	
	Capitation Fee to BFI
	2000

	Total
	142131
	Printing
	1438

	
	
	MP Life Membership to BFI
	1000

	
	
	Courier
	935

	
	
	Stationery, Stamps & Xerox
	137

	
	
	
	

	
	
	Sub Total
	115910

	
	
	Receipt Over Expenditure
	26221

	
	
	Total
	142131

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	


BALANCE SHEET AS ON 31ST MARCH, 2018
	Particulars
	Amount (Rs.)
	Particulars
	Amount (Rs.)

	Opening Balance Canara Bank as on 01.04.2017
	92817
	Closing Balance in Canara Bank as on 31.03.2018
	112112

	Cash in hand as on 01.04.2017
	2806
	Cash in hand as on 31.03.2018
	9732

	Receipt over Expenditure
	26221
	
	

	Total 
	121844
	Total
	121844


DETAILS OF FIXED DEPOSITS WITH CANARA BANK, HAZRATGANJ, LUCKNOW
	F.D.R No.
	Principal Amount (Rs.)
	Maturity Amount (Rs.)
	Maturity Date

	0363401004419/1
	156552
	192045
	2.5.2019

	0363401004419/2
	117418
	144038
	2.5.2019

	0363401006832/1
	50000
	53331
	21.11.2018
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